Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Inny DATA SHEET
ACS550-U1-059A-2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Inny
Catalog number acs550-u1-059a-2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 208 - 240 V
Current 59.4 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Cooling Capacity 15 kW
Measurement Range 1 - 59
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 240
Relay Specifications 59 A
Power 15 kW
Component Specifications acs550
Horsepower 15 KW
Signal Level 240 V
Description
ACS550-U1-059A-2, DISCONTINUED BY MANUFACTURER, AC DRIVE, ACS550 SERIES, US INSTALLATION
AND NEMA COMPLIANCE, THREE-PHASE, 208-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ, 59.4 A, 15 KW, UL TYPE/NEMA 1